Numero EU

EU/1/11/697/013
EU/1/11/697/014
EU/1/11/697/015
EU/1/11/697/016
EU/1/11/697/017
EU/1/11/697/018
EU/1/11/697/019
EU/1/11/697/020
EU/1/11/697/021
EU/1/11/697/022
EU/1/11/697/023
EU/1/11/697/024

Nome di fantasia

Temozolomide SUN
Temozolomide SUN
Temozolomide SUN
Temozolomide SUN
Temozolomide SUN
Temozolomide SUN
Temozolomide SUN
Temozolomide SUN
Temozolomide SUN
Temozolomide SUN
Temozolomide SUN
Temozolomide SUN

Dosaqgaqio

5 mg

5 mg
20 mg
20 mg
100 mg
100 mg
140 mg
140 mg
180 mg
180 mg
250 mg
250 mg

Forma
farmaceutica

Via di
somministrazione

capsule rigide
capsule rigide
capsule rigide
capsule rigide
capsule rigide
capsule rigide
capsule rigide
capsule rigide
capsule rigide
capsule rigide
capsule rigide
capsule rigide

11

Per uso orale
Per uso orale
Per uso orale
Per uso orale
Per uso orale
Per uso orale
Per uso orale
Per uso orale
Per uso orale
Per uso orale
Per uso orale
Per uso orale

Contenitore

blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)

Dimensione della
confezione
5x1 capsule
20x1 capsule
5x1 capsule
20x1 capsule
5x1 capsule
20x1 capsule
5x1 capsule
20x1 capsule
5x1 capsule
20x1 capsule
5x1 capsule
20x1 capsule



